A Language for Feature-Oriented
Security Policies using SMT

Silicon Valley Project Center
March 1, 2019

Team Members
Nathan Drewniak, ndrewniak@wpi.edu
Jeremy Hoffman, jmhoffman@wpi.edu
Paul Shingleton, pcshingleton@wpi.edu

Advisor
Mark Claypool, claypool@cs.wpi.edu

Sponsors
Michael Ficarra, Shape Security mficarra@shapesecurity.com
Tim Disney, Shape Security tdisney@shapesecurity.com

S E C u R I T Y

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

This MQP report is submitted in partial fulfillment of the degree requirement
of Worcester Polytechnic Institute. The views and opinions expressed herein
are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the positions or
opinions of Worcester Polytechnic Institute.



